LU6000022162

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



09/25/06--01009--001 **25.00



8 5 8 %						
, ¹ 1						
مېت و						
EXPRESS CORPOR Reque	ATE FILING SE stor's Name	RVICE INC.				
		PE-101			8 🔨	
1000 PONCE DE LE	Address			R.C.	8	
CORAL GABLES, FI	33134 (304	5) 444-4994		TIT	2 3 K	N
City/State/Zip	Phot	ne #			2 14 8	う
				٢	A 0.	
			OFFICE USE ONLY		- Cort O	
					10FC	
CORPORATION NAM	IE(S) & DOCU	UMENT NUMBER	R(S) (if known):			
· 4450-0	110	100.00	00221	1-7		• ••• •
I. TIJU (Corporati	on Nemel	LUDUU	(Document #)	04	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
2		<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u> </u>	==
(Corporatio	on Name)		(Document #)			
3(Corporatio	on Name)		(Document #)	······································	 -	
4			~		-	· - · ·
(Corporatio	in Name)		(Document #)			
Walk in	Pick up time	. a .=	- Certified	Copy		
Mail out	Will wait			te of Status		
	i win wait	Photocopy	Centincat	le of Status		
				· ¬		
NEW FILINGS		AMENDMENT	S			
Profit		Amendment				•· • •
NonProfit		Resignation of R.A.,	Officer/Director			
Limited Liability X Change of Register			Agent	4		
Domestication Dissolution/Withd				1		
Other				·		
L		Merger	<u></u>			
OTHER FILNGS	2	REGISTRATION/				
Annual Report						
Fictitious Name		Foreign				
Name Reservation		Limited Partnership				
		Reinstatement		. "		-
		Trademark				·
		Other			r	
	Ll		المرجب	Examiner's Initials		

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 608.416 or 608.508, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. The name of the limited liability company is:

2. The mailing address of the limited liability company is : _____

4920 SW 64TH PLACE, MIAMI, FLORIDA 33155

FEBRUARY 28, 2006

L06000022162

3. Date of filing/registration in Florida

4. Document number

4450-Q, LLC

5. The name of the registered agent and the registered office address as shown on the records of the Florida Department of State:

MARC KUPERMAN, ESQUIRE

		Nam	e		
	7695 SW	/ 104 STRE	ET, SUITE 21	0	TASE 6
		Addre	SS		FG
	PINECR	EST, FLOF	RIDA 33156		AFT N
	· · · · · · · · ·	City, State	and Zip	<u>.</u>	7577 M
6. The name and address	of the new regis	tered agent a	nd/or office:		SEE TO
	OS	CAR AREL	LANO		FLOST :30
Name 4920 SW 64TH PLACE					RIDA
	Florida street	address (P.O.	. Box NOT accep	otable)	
	MIAMI	FL	33155		<u> </u>

City, State and Zip

If the limited liability company is not organized under the laws of the State of Florida, it is hereby confirmed that after the change or changes are made, the Florida street address of the registered office and the business office of the registered agent will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) was/were authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company or as otherwise provided in the articles of organization or the operating agreement of the limited liability company.

(Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member)

OSCAR ARELLANO - MEMBER

(Printed or typed name of signee)

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I bereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

(Sigm eistored Agent)